Address: ______________________________________________________
No. Citations 1st Insp. 2nd Insp. 3rd Insp.
1
285.31(a)
285.30(b)(1)(A)(iv)
285.30(b)(1)(A)(v)
285.30(b)(1)(A)(iii)
285.30(b)(1)(A)(ii)

1/2hp
50
100
50 AR 2 8 2020
100
50
o L-----------~cAJNTY ENGiNEER
o 2 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 GPM 10 12 14 16 GPM
0.5 1.0 1.5 2 .0 2 .5 3.0 M3PH
Thermoplastic Units Ordering Information
1 OFE05P4-2W115 115 2 24
1 OFE05P4-2W230 230 2 24
1 OFE07P4-2W230 3/4 230 2 28
1 OFE1 P4-2W230 1 230 2 31
1 OFE15P4-2W230 1.5 230 2 46
.... 20FE05P4-2W115 *' 1/2 115 2 25
94742010 20FE05P4-2W230 1/2 230 2 25
94742015 20FE07P4-2W230 3/4 230 2 28
94742020 20FE1 P4-2W230 1 230 2 31
94742025 20FE15P4-2W230 1.5 230 2 40
94751005 1 OFE05P4-PE 10 N/A
94751010 1 OFE07P4-PE 10 N/A
94751015 10FE1P4-PE 10 N/A
94751020 1 OFE15P4-PE 10 N/A
94752005 20FE05P4-PE 20 N/A
94752010 20FE07P4-PE 20 N/A
94752015 20FE1P4-PE 20 1 N/A N/A 8
94752020 20FE15P4-PE 20 1.5 N/A N/A 10
94752025 20FE2P4-PE 20 2 N/A N/A 11
•. -· -- ----- ----- -
ROPWS™
The PROPLUS'M adjustable arc and full-circle gear driven
rotor comes standard with nine numerically coded